



INSTITUTO SALVADOREÑO DE DESARROLLO MUNICIPAL (ISDEM)
EJECUCION PRESUPUESTARIA DE INGRESOS CONSOLIDADA DEL AÑO 2017
(POR FUENTE DE FINANCIAMIENTO)



Cod.	Descripcion	EJECUCION DEL 01 DE ENERO AL 30 DE JUNIO 2017			EJECUCION DEL 01 DE JULIO AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2017				CONSOLIDADO DE LA EJECUCION DEL AÑO 2017			
		FONDOS PROPIOS	FONDO GENERAL	TOTAL	FONDOS PROPIOS	FONDO GENERAL	PRESTAMOS INTERNOS	TOTAL	FONDOS PROPIOS	FONDO GENERAL	PRESTAMOS INTERNOS	TOTAL
14	VENTA DE BIENES Y SERVICIOS	\$ 871,894.57	\$ -	\$ 871,894.57	\$ 925,740.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 925,740.55	\$ 1,797,635.12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,797,635.12
141	Venta de Bienes	\$ 813,961.65	\$ -	\$ 813,961.65	\$ 655,545.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 655,545.17	\$ 1,469,506.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,469,506.82
14199	Ventas de Bienes Diversos	\$ 813,961.65	\$ -	\$ 813,961.65	\$ 655,545.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 655,545.17	\$ 1,469,506.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,469,506.82
142	Ingresos por Prestacion de servicios Publicos	\$ 50,568.95	\$ -	\$ 50,568.95	\$ 239,320.77	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 239,320.77	\$ 289,889.72	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 289,889.72
14299	Servicios Diversos	\$ 50,568.95	\$ -	\$ 50,568.95	\$ 239,320.77	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 239,320.77	\$ 289,889.72	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 289,889.72
143	Ventas de Desechos y Residuos	\$ 790.00	\$ -	\$ 790.00	\$ (86.25)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (86.25)	\$ 703.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 703.75
14399	De Bienes Diversos	\$ 790.00	\$ -	\$ 790.00	\$ (86.25)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (86.25)	\$ 703.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 703.75
149	Debito Fiscal	\$ 6,573.97	\$ -	\$ 6,573.97	\$ 30,960.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30,960.86	\$ 37,534.83	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37,534.83
14901	Debito Fiscal	\$ 6,573.97	\$ -	\$ 6,573.97	\$ 30,960.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30,960.86	\$ 37,534.83	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37,534.83
15	INGRESOS FINANCIEROS Y OTROS	\$ 868,476.58	\$ -	\$ 868,476.58	\$ 915,903.23	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 915,903.23	\$ 1,784,379.81	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,784,379.81
152	Intereses por Prestamos	\$ 29,411.34	\$ -	\$ 29,411.34	\$ 178,875.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 178,875.58	\$ 208,286.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208,286.92
15206	A Municipalidades	\$ 29,411.34	\$ -	\$ 29,411.34	\$ 178,875.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 178,875.58	\$ 208,286.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208,286.92
157	Otros Ingresos no Clasificados	\$ 839,065.24	\$ -	\$ 839,065.24	\$ 737,027.65	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 737,027.65	\$ 1,576,092.89	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,576,092.89
15703	Rentabilidad de Cuentas Bancarias	\$ 89,243.24	\$ -	\$ 89,243.24	\$ 91,117.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 91,117.20	\$ 180,360.44	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 180,360.44
15799	Ingresos Diversos	\$ 749,822.00	\$ -	\$ 749,822.00	\$ 645,910.45	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 645,910.45	\$ 1,395,732.45	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,395,732.45
16	TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES	\$ -	\$ 471,936.48	\$ 471,936.48	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57
162	Transferencias Corrientes del Sector Público	\$ -	\$ 471,936.48	\$ 471,936.48	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57
1620700	Ramo de Hacienda	\$ -	\$ 471,936.48	\$ 471,936.48	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 99,492.09	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57	\$ -	\$ 571,428.57
21	VENTA DE ACTIVOS FIJOS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
211	Venta de Bienes Muebles	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21105	Venta de Vehículos de Transporte	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
22	TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL	\$ -	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00
222	Transferencias de Capital del Sector Público	\$ -	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00
2220700	Ramo de Hacienda	\$ -	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ 171,868,440.66	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 171,868,439.34	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00	\$ -	\$ 343,736,880.00
23	RECUPERACIONES FINANCIERAS	\$ 148,896.08	\$ -	\$ 148,896.08	\$ 352,574.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 352,574.98	\$ 501,471.06	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 501,471.06
232	Recuperacion de Prestamos	\$ 148,896.08	\$ -	\$ 148,896.08	\$ 352,574.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 352,574.98	\$ 501,471.06	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 501,471.06
23206	A Municipalidades	\$ 148,896.08	\$ -	\$ 148,896.08	\$ 352,574.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 352,574.98	\$ 501,471.06	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 501,471.06
31	ENDEUDAMIENTO PUBLICO	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18
313	Contratación de Empréstitos Internos	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18
31308	De Empresas Privadas Financieras	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 6,302,594.18
Totales		\$ 1,889,267.23	\$ 172,340,377.14	\$ 174,229,644.37	\$ 2,194,218.76	\$ 171,967,931.43	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 180,464,744.37	\$ 4,083,485.99	\$ 344,308,308.57	\$ 6,302,594.18	\$ 354,694,388.74